

Before: Shri K.K. Trivedi,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 20th March 2019

MENTIONED, NOT ON BOARD:

8. TP(L)/3081/2018 Dr. Ramesh R. Asawa, Advocate for Petitioner.

P.C.: 1. By praecipe dated 8th March 2019, Petitioner is seeking to carry out amendment as per praecipe.

2. Perused praecipe. Amendment allowed as per praecipe, if Petition is pending. Amendment to be carried out within **eight** weeks from today.

20-03-2019
ppg/kkt

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master