

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 03rd MAY, 2023

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

12	TP/859/2019)	None present for petitioner.
	WITH)	
	CTS(L)/262/2019)	
	WITH)	Mr. V. R. Tripathi, Advocate for Caveator.
	CTS(L)/261/2019)	
	WITH)	PC.: Perused Petition. None for present for
	CTS(L)/260/2019)	petitioner. Heard Ld. Advocate for Caveator.
	WITH)	
	CTS(L)/222/2019)	As way of final chance, time to remove office
	WITH)	objections on Caveats. Placed matter on
	TS/52/2022)	07 th July, 2023.
	WITH)	
	CTS/12/2023)	
	WITH)	
	CTS(L)/185/2019)	
	WITH)	
	CTS(L)/331/2019)	
	WITH)	
	WILL/304/2019)	
	WITH)	
	CST/140/2019)	

03.05.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR