

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 20th October, 2023

FOR COMPLIANCE:

45. TP/859/2019
with
CTS(L)/262/2019
with
CTS(L)/261/2019
with
CTS(L)/260/2019
with
CTS(L)/222/2019
with
CTS/12/2023
with
CTS(L)/185/2019
with
CTS(L)/331/2019
with
WILL/304/2019
with
CST/140/2019

P. C. : Shri. T. R. Yadav i/b R. R. Asava Advocate for
the Petitioner

1. The petition is filed for Probate. Hence,
wrongly listed on board. **Office is directed to
place the matter before appropriate authority
as per the Rule, date be communicated to the
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner.**

2. Removed from the board.

20.10.2023

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department